
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Length
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

16.00"
4.75"

0.00"
0.00"
0.00"

3.52lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Vintage Gold Leaf (VGL)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Finish

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1
Quantity 2

Wattage 40w
Voltage 120
Gem Box Not Required

SHIPPING
Carton 1 19" x 11" x 9"
Carton 1 Weight 6lb
Shipping Method Ground

Inspired by vintage jewelry, Gabriella lends a little bijou to your wallscape. The cuff-like band finished in vintage gold leaf
is beautifully ornate, paired with fluid strands adorning the opal glossy. This unique wall light house two light sources,
creating directional light.

GABRIELLA
H751102-VGL

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


